Flame Retardant

Flame Retardant For Polymer Industry

DISTONA

Product description CAS-Nr. Application

Triammonium phosphate

Piperazine pyrophosphate

Melamine cyanurate/MCA

Melamine Polyphosphate/MPP
Halogen-free bisphosphate/BDP

Phosphate ester/RDP

Tris(2-Chloropropyl) Phosphate/TCPP
Expandable graphite/EG
Melamine/MA

68333-79-9

66034-17-1

37640-57-6

218768-84-4

181028-79-5/
5945-33-5

57583-54-7

13674-84-5
12777-87-6
108-78-1

Halogen free FR for PP/PE, pass UL94_VO0. Also usable in
Elastomer, TPE, PE-POE-EVA, etc.

Halogen free FR for PP-GF, pass UL94_V0, with water
resistance, and more suitable for higher temperature
process. Different purities.

Melamine cyanurate for polyamide, especially for
PAG/PAGG.

For glass fiber reinforced polyolefins/PA/PBT.
Halogen free phosphate ester for PC/ABS, mPPO, etc.

Halogen free phosphate ester for PC/ABS, mPPO, epoxy
resin.

Phosphate ester for PU foam, epoxy resin, etc.
Halogen free phosphate ester for PU foam.

Suitable for diverse plastics

Bromine Based Flame Retardant For Polymer Industry

Product description CAS-Nr. Application

Decabromodiphenyl ethane/DBDPE
N, N-Ethylen-bis(tetrabromphthalimid)/BT-93W

Brominated Flame retardant

Tetrabromobisphenol-A,bis(2,3-dibromopropyl)
ether/BDDP

Ammonium polyphosphate/APP

Flame Retardant and Emulsion for Coating Industry

Product description

84852-53-9
32588-76-4
97416-84-7
21850-44-2

68333-79-9

ABS, HIPS, PA,TPE, PC, PP, PE, SI, EPDM, EP, PF;
ABS, HIPS, TPE, PC, PP, SI, EPDM, EP, PF;
EPS, XPS

Diverse polymers

Application

Soluble ammonium polyphosphate for wood finishing and
special formulation of APP to produce transparent flame
retardant coating.

Do you need further information or an offer?
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